Mead PTSA Committee Chairs 2022-2023
 
	EVENT CHAIR
	CHAIR
	EMAIL

	Art Night
	Co-Chair Abi Nubla-Kung
Co-Chair OPEN
	abinubla@yahoo.com
OPEN

	Birthday Book Club
	Megan Andrews
Katie Heron
	megandrews@lwsd.org
klcleveland@hotmail.com

	Book Bingo /Bingo
	Kristin Boettcher 
Mindy Berg 
	kristindjohnson@yahoo.com
mindylynnberg@icloud.com

	Box Tops
	OPEN (Katie Cole can train new person Katie11520@gmail.com)
	DO WE EVEN NEED THIS ANYMORE??

	Spring Social (formerly Dudes N Donuts)
	Beth Secrist & Leigha Bice (co-chairs)
	Elizabethsecrist@gmail.com
Leighabice@gmail.com

	Financial Review
	1. Jenn Stum
2. Susan Minnick
3. Molly Hylen
	1. Team.stum@yahoo.com
2. susanminnick@live.com
3. mollyhylen@hotmail.com

	Gingerbread House
	FACE 
	Daniella.toledoh@gmail.com
Heatherly11@hotmail.com

	Glow Dance Party
	Holly Aungst
	hollyaungst@gmail.com

	Health Screening
	Katie Heron
	Klcleveland@hotmail.com

	Ice Cream Social
	FACE
	Elizabethmoore443@gmail.com
Tosquita@gmail.com

	International Night
	Na Liu (Co-Chair)
& Ryika Hooshangi (Co-Chair)
	Nasally1212@gmail.com
ryikah@gmail.com

	LEAP day Coordinator
	FACE/FUNDRAISING
	Daniella.toledoh@gmail.com
Heatherly11@hotmail.com
Sharon.mason@yahoo.com
Arrinas@hotmail.com

	Lunch Helper Coordinator
	OPEN
	OPEN

	Mariner’s Game
	FACE

	Daniella.toledoh@gmail.com
Heatherly11@hotmail.com

	Math Challenge 
	Romila Ranjith
Niko Olsen
	romilaranjith@gmail.com
nolsen@lwsd.org

	Science Night & Math Night
	Heather Tompkins
Kellie Tolton

	Heather Tompkins
Cell: (425) 442-6569 Email: heatherly11@hotmail.com
Kellie Tolton
Cell: (425) 681-3357 Email: kell.tolton@gmail.com

	Mini Mustangs
	Kellie Tolton
Heather Tompkins
Kristin Boettcher
	Kell.tolton@gmail.com
Heatherly11@hotmail.com
kristindjohnson@yahoo.com

	New Book Fair
	Megan Andrews
Katie Heron
	megandrews@lwsd.org
klcleveland@hotmail.com

	Pantry Packs
	Brandy Burns 
	brandy.burns@comcast.net

	Popcorn
	OPEN
	

	Reflections 
	OPEN
	

	Running Club
	Katie Heron
	klcleveland@hotmail.com

	Scholarship Basket
	OPEN
	

	School Beautification
	Sarah Jensen
	sajensen@lwsd.org

	School Pictures
	Brandy Burns
	brandy.burns@comcast.net

	Special Needs
	Jenn Stum
	Team.stum@yahoo.com

	Spelling Bee
	Co-Chair Vandana Thakur
Co-Chair OPEN
	Vandanathakur@hotmail.com
OPEN

	Spirit Wear
	Katie Heron
	klcleveland@hotmail.com

	Spring event
	OPEN
	

	Staff Appreciation
	Becca Bellain
	beccaennes@comcast.net

	Used Book Fair
	Katie Heron
	klcleveland@hotmail.com

	Used Clothing Drive/Fair
	Cassy Patterson
	cassy.patterson@gmail.com





